
女子400mH(0.762m)

8月21日 10:15 予選  
日本記録 (JR)           0.55.46   久保倉　里美 (新潟アルビレックスＲＣ)                       2008.10.04  8月21日 12:55 準決  
大会記録 (GR)           0.59.70   猪狩　靖子 (東京学芸大・埼玉)                               1999        8月21日 15:50 決勝  

予選  6組3着+6

1組 2組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ Q 順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ Q

ｽｽﾞｷ ｼｮｳｺ 千葉 ｵｵｻﾜ ｻｷ 埼玉
1 8 973 鈴木　　翔子 順天堂大 1.05.22 Q 1 5 577 大澤　　早紀 深谷商業高 1.04.05 Q

ｱﾏｶﾞｲ ﾜｶﾅ 茨城 ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾖｳｺ 神奈川
2 2 59 雨谷　　若菜 土浦湖北高 1.05.93 Q 2 4 740 髙橋　　洋子 横浜市陸協 1.06.36 Q

ﾋﾗﾔﾏ ﾕｶﾘ 千葉 ｶﾜｼﾏ ｻﾖｺ 千葉
3 4 968 平山　由佳理 佐原高 1.06.20 Q 3 6 1029 川嶋　紗世子 成東高 1.07.01 Q

ｳﾁﾔﾏ ｱﾔ 茨城 ﾊﾔｼ ｱﾕﾐ 茨城
4 6 91 内山　　　綾 日立北高 1.06.72 q 4 8 42 林　　亜友未 聖徳大附聖徳 1.08.59 q

ｽｷﾞﾔﾏ ｱﾔ 茨城 ｵﾎﾞﾅｲ ﾏﾁ 山梨
5 5 26 杉山　　　彩 国士舘大 1.10.20 5 2 847 小保内　真知 未来の森AC 1.09.19 q

ｼﾝﾄﾞｳ ﾊﾙｶ 山梨 ﾀｹｲ ﾐｻｷ 山梨
3 817 新藤　はるか 駿台甲府高 DNS 6 7 782 武井　　美咲 桂高 1.10.07

ﾀｹｳﾁ ﾊﾙﾎ 千葉 ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾏｲ 埼玉
7 919 武内　　晴穂 市立船橋高 DNS 3 518 高橋　　　舞 埼玉栄高 DNS

3組 4組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ Q 順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ Q

ﾋｶﾞｼ ｱﾕﾐ 神奈川 ﾀｹﾀﾞ ｱﾕﾐ 神奈川
1 3 642 東　　　歩美 慶應義塾大 1.05.98 Q 1 2 656 武田　亜由美 新栄高 1.05.37 Q

ｳｼﾞｶﾞﾜ ﾐﾎ 群馬 ｲｼﾀﾞ ｻﾖ 栃木
2 8 362 宇治川　美穂 館林女高 1.06.92 Q 2 4 205 石田　　采与 栃木女子高 1.05.38 Q

ｶﾂﾏﾀ ﾅﾅ 山梨 ﾌｸｼﾏ ﾕｷｺ 群馬
3 6 818 勝俣　　那々 駿台甲府高 1.07.85 Q 3 7 379 福島　由起子 東京福祉大 1.10.88 Q

ﾀﾅｶ ｱｻﾅ 茨城 ｵｵﾋﾗ ｶﾎ 茨城
4 5 66 田中　　麻奈 土浦日大中等 1.08.18 q 4 8 115 大平　　果穂 鉾田一高 1.11.00

ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ｱﾔ 群馬 ﾏﾁﾀﾞ ｻｷ 栃木
5 2 302 小林 彩 伊勢崎高 1 08 50 q 5 5 262 町田 早紀 國學院栃木高 1 11 23

審 判 長：新村　浩章
記録主任：岩脇　充司

5 2 302 小林　　　彩 伊勢崎高 1.08.50 q 5 5 262 町田 　早紀 國學院栃木高 1.11.23
ｶｼﾞﾛ ｱﾝﾅ 千葉 ｶﾂ ｾｲﾗ 山梨

6 4 1028 上代　　杏奈 成東高 1.09.73 6 3 819 勝　　晟生良 駿台甲府高 1.14.46
ｷﾀｼﾞﾏ ｱﾕﾐ 埼玉 ｳｽﾊﾞ ﾐｽﾞｷ 栃木

7 499 北島　　　歩 越谷西高 DNS 6 238 薄葉　　瑞紀 那須拓陽高 DNS

5組 6組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ Q 順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ Q

ﾅｶﾔﾏ ﾏﾘ 埼玉 ｱｸﾂ ﾁﾋﾛ 栃木
1 8 526 中山　　真里 坂戸西高 1.05.95 Q 1 5 235 阿久津　千尋 大阪体育大 1.06.05 Q

ｻｸﾗｲ ｴﾘｶ 神奈川 ｻﾄｳ ﾚｲｺ 埼玉
2 6 643 桜井　絵梨香 国士舘大 1.06.40 Q 2 4 543 佐藤　　礼子 西武文理高 1.07.04 Q

ｻｶｸﾗ ﾕｷ 千葉 ﾔﾏﾅｶ ﾘｻ 埼玉
3 5 980 坂倉　　有紀 千葉西高 1.06.89 Q 3 8 584 山中　　梨沙 不動岡高 1.10.04 Q

ﾆｼｶﾞｲ ﾐﾕｳ 山梨 ｼｲﾅ ｴﾘ 栃木
4 2 846 西海　　美憂 未来の森AC 1.08.52 q 4 6 263 椎名　　愛理 國學院栃木高 1.10.25

ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾏﾕ 群馬 ｺｸﾌﾞﾝ ﾅﾂﾐ 群馬
5 7 314 渡辺　　麻友 太田女高 1.10.55 5 7 312 國分　菜津実 太田女高 1.11.48

ﾊﾀｹﾀﾞ ﾐｻｷ 栃木 ﾚﾃｨ ﾏｲ 群馬
6 4 216 畑田　　美咲 作新学院大 1.12.17 6 3 303 レティ　マイ 伊勢崎商高 1.11.81

ｼﾞｮｳｼﾀ ｱﾘﾅ 神奈川
3 693 城下　阿李奈 白山高 DNS
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女子400mH(0.762m)

8月21日 10:15 予選  
日本記録 (JR)           0.55.46   久保倉　里美 (新潟アルビレックスＲＣ)                       2008.10.04  8月21日 12:55 準決  
大会記録 (GR)           0.59.70   猪狩　靖子 (東京学芸大・埼玉)                               1999        8月21日 15:50 決勝  

準決  3組2着+2

1組 2組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ Q 順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ Q

ｽｽﾞｷ ｼｮｳｺ 千葉 ｱｸﾂ ﾁﾋﾛ 栃木
1 4 973 鈴木　　翔子 順天堂大 1.04.65 Q 1 6 235 阿久津　千尋 大阪体育大 1.03.91 Q

ｱﾏｶﾞｲ ﾜｶﾅ 茨城 ｲｼﾀﾞ ｻﾖ 栃木
2 6 59 雨谷　　若菜 土浦湖北高 1.05.48 Q 2 3 205 石田　　采与 栃木女子高 1.04.21 Q

ｳｼﾞｶﾞﾜ ﾐﾎ 群馬 ｵｵｻﾜ ｻｷ 埼玉
3 3 362 宇治川　美穂 館林女高 1.05.58 3 5 577 大澤　　早紀 深谷商業高 1.04.47

ｻｶｸﾗ ﾕｷ 千葉 ｻﾄｳ ﾚｲｺ 埼玉
4 8 980 坂倉　　有紀 千葉西高 1.06.99 4 4 543 佐藤　　礼子 西武文理高 1.06.22

ﾀﾅｶ ｱｻﾅ 茨城 ﾋﾗﾔﾏ ﾕｶﾘ 千葉
5 1 66 田中　　麻奈 土浦日大中等 1.09.28 5 8 968 平山　由佳理 佐原高 1.07.44

ﾊﾔｼ ｱﾕﾐ 茨城 ｳﾁﾔﾏ ｱﾔ 茨城
6 2 42 林　　亜友未 聖徳大附聖徳 1.09.36 6 2 91 内山　　　綾 日立北高 1.10.83

ﾔﾏﾅｶ ﾘｻ 埼玉 ﾌｸｼﾏ ﾕｷｺ 群馬
7 7 584 山中　　梨沙 不動岡高 1.09.38 7 7 379 福島　由起子 東京福祉大 1.11.01

ﾋｶﾞｼ ｱﾕﾐ 神奈川 ｵﾎﾞﾅｲ ﾏﾁ 山梨
5 642 東　　　歩美 慶應義塾大 DNF 8 1 847 小保内　真知 未来の森AC 1.12.27

3組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ Q

ｻｸﾗｲ ｴﾘｶ 神奈川
1 6 643 桜井　絵梨香 国士舘大 1.04.33 Q

ﾀｹﾀﾞ ｱﾕﾐ 神奈川
2 5 656 武田　亜由美 新栄高 1.04.42 Q

ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾖｳｺ 神奈川
3 4 740 髙橋　　洋子 横浜市陸協 1.04.77

ﾅｶﾔﾏ ﾏﾘ 埼玉
4 3 526 中山　　真里 坂戸西高 1.05.36

ｶﾂﾏﾀ ﾅﾅ 山梨
5 7 818 勝俣　　那々 駿台甲府高 1.07.08

ｶﾜｼﾏ ｻﾖｺ 千葉
6 8 1029 川嶋　紗世子 成東高 1.07.09

ﾆｼｶﾞｲ ﾐﾕｳ 山梨
7 1 846 西海　　美憂 未来の森AC 1.07.43

ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ｱﾔ 群馬
8 2 302 小林　　　彩 伊勢崎高 1.09.62

審 判 長：新村　浩章
記録主任：岩脇　充司

凡例    DNF：途中棄権
2009/8/22 5:27
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女子400mH(0.762m)

8月21日 10:15 予選  
日本記録 (JR)           0.55.46   久保倉　里美 (新潟アルビレックスＲＣ)                       2008.10.04  8月21日 12:55 準決  
大会記録 (GR)           0.59.70   猪狩　靖子 (東京学芸大・埼玉)                               1999        8月21日 15:50 決勝  

決勝

順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ
ｽｽﾞｷ ｼｮｳｺ 千葉

1 4 973 鈴木　　翔子 順天堂大 1.01.07
ｱｸﾂ ﾁﾋﾛ 栃木

2 3 235 阿久津　千尋 大阪体育大 1.01.24
ｵｵｻﾜ ｻｷ 埼玉

3 2 577 大澤　　早紀 深谷商業高 1.02.74
ﾀｹﾀﾞ ｱﾕﾐ 神奈川

4 7 656 武田　亜由美 新栄高 1.03.31
ｲｼﾀﾞ ｻﾖ 栃木

5 5 205 石田　　采与 栃木女子高 1.03.41
ｱﾏｶﾞｲ ﾜｶﾅ 茨城

6 8 59 雨谷　　若菜 土浦湖北高 1.04.30
ｻｸﾗｲ ｴﾘｶ 神奈川

7 6 643 桜井　絵梨香 国士舘大 1.04.57
ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾖｳｺ 神奈川

8 1 740 髙橋　　洋子 横浜市陸協 1.06.83

審 判 長：新村　浩章
記録主任：岩脇　充司
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